KEY FINANCIAL DATA FOR LAST 7 YEARS

FINANCIAL DATA

Operating revenue
Operating expenses
Operating profit/ (loss)
Other revenue
Financial Expenses
Taxation

Profit / Loss after Taxation

2024 2023 2022 2021
294,813 246,654 414,035 364,608
(30,641) (10,733) (12,199)  (9.330)
264,172 235921 401,835 355278
21,856 12,000 13,390 111,102
(440,424) (312,574) (305,873) (263,739)
1,666  (8,252) (17,125) 4,788

(159,305)  (72,905) 92,227 207,429

Rupees in Thousands

2020
(148,516)
(48,786)
(197,303)
11,524
(242,768)
2,025

(426,521)

2019
(250,343)
(45,660)
(296,004)
12,245
(175,324)
34,871

(424,210)

2018
(67,561)
63,742
(209,018)
12,129
(5,133,556)
(1,617)

(203,640)



